UFFICIO DEL GIUDICE

PACE SESSA AURUNCA

Via Mozart, n. 43, Tel.0823937017; PEC: gdp.sessaaurunca@giustiziacert.it

UDIENZA DEL 14/05/2025

R.G.

ORARIO

GIUDICE
DE BIASIO PAOLA

491/23

ORE 9.00 A SEGUIRE

1007/23

66

283/24

(11

296/24

(11

407/24

(13

498/24

66

1082/24

(13

1359/24

(13

| 113823

13

1465/24

(14

1637/24

(13




